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Liite 1

25008958
Pyhäjärven kaupunki
Olkkosen alueen oyk ja ak

Melumallinnus:
Nykytilanne
Nykyliikennemäärät

Päiväajan keskiäänitaso LAeq
Laskentakorkeus 2 m

12.4.2024

Mittasuhde
1:25000

 >  40.0 dB
 >  45.0 dB
 >  50.0 dB
 >  55.0 dB
 >  60.0 dB
 >  65.0 dB
 >  70.0 dB
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25008958
Pyhäjärven kaupunki
Olkkosen alueen oyk ja ak

Melumallinnus:
Nykytilanne
Nykyliikennemäärät

Yöajan keskiäänitaso LAeq
Laskentakorkeus 2 m

12.4.2024

Mittasuhde
1:25000

 >  40.0 dB
 >  45.0 dB
 >  50.0 dB
 >  55.0 dB
 >  60.0 dB
 >  65.0 dB
 >  70.0 dB
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25008958
Pyhäjärven kaupunki
Olkkosen alueen oyk ja ak

Melumallinnus:
Vetylaitokset 2 x 200 MW
Ennusteliikennemäärät 2040 + 
asemakaavan matkatuotokset

Päiväajan keskiäänitaso LAeq
Laskentakorkeus 2 m

12.4.2024

Mittasuhde
1:25000

 >  40.0 dB
 >  45.0 dB
 >  50.0 dB
 >  55.0 dB
 >  60.0 dB
 >  65.0 dB
 >  70.0 dB



452000

452000

452500

452500

453000

453000

453500

453500

454000

454000

454500

454500

455000

455000

455500

455500

456000

456000

456500

456500

457000

457000
70

6
05

00

70
6

05
00

70
6

10
00

70
6

10
00

70
6

15
00

70
6

15
00

70
6

20
00

70
6

20
00

70
6

25
00

70
6

25
00

70
6

30
00

70
6

30
00

70
6

35
00

70
6

35
00

Liite 4

25008958
Pyhäjärven kaupunki
Olkkosen alueen oyk ja ak

Melumallinnus:
Vetylaitokset 2 x 200 MW
Ennusteliikennemäärät 2040 + 
asemakaavan matkatuotokset

Yöajan keskiäänitaso LAeq
Laskentakorkeus 2 m

12.4.2024

Mittasuhde
1:25000

 >  40.0 dB
 >  45.0 dB
 >  50.0 dB
 >  55.0 dB
 >  60.0 dB
 >  65.0 dB
 >  70.0 dB


